
2023-2024 Corpus Christi Parish School of Religion Calendar 
 

Sunday, August 20  FIRST PSR CLASS 10am-11am  
 First Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass 
  Blessing of Backpacks, Book Bags & Laptops @ All Masses     
Sunday, August 27  CLASS 10am-11am 
Sunday, September 3  NO CLASS – Labor Day Weekend 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word       
Sunday, September 10 CLASS 10am-11am 
  Blessing of All Grandparents & The Elderly @ All Masses      
Sunday, September 17 CLASS 10am-11am 
  Catechetical Sunday – Blessing of All Teachers & Parents (First True Catechists)  
Sunday, September 24 NO CLASS – Partnership Mass & Picnic 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word   
Sunday, October 1  Children’s Mass 9am 

CLASS 10am-11am 
Sunday, October 8  NO CLASS – Fall Break 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass      
Sunday, October 15  CLASS 10am-11am        
Sunday, October 22  CLASS 10am-11am – Chicken Dinner - Fall Service Project   
Sunday, October 29  CLASS 10am-11am 

Wednesday, November 1 All Saints’ Day [Holy Day of Obligation] 
Sunday, November 5  St Clare Students’ Mass 9am 

CLASS 10am-11am 
Wednesday, November 8 Ladies “Night Out” Dinner – PSR Fundraiser   

Sunday, November 12 CLASS 10am-11am         
Sunday, November 19 CLASS 10am-11am       
Sunday, November 26 NO CLASS – Thanksgiving Weekend 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass  
Sunday, December 3  CLASS 10am-11am - (1st Sunday of Advent)   
Sunday, December 10 CLASS 10am-11am        
Sunday, December 17  Children’s Mass 9am  

CLASS 10am-11am       
Sunday, December 24 NO CLASS – Christmas Break - (4th Sunday of Advent) 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass 
 Monday, December 25 Feast of the Nativity of Our Lord [Holy Day of Obligation]    
Sunday, December 31  NO CLASS – Christmas Break 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass 



2023 - 2024 Corpus Christi Parish School of Religion Calendar 
 
Sunday, January 7  CLASS 10am-11am        
Sunday, January 14  CLASS 10am-11am       
Sunday, January 21  CLASS 10am-11am         
Sunday, January 28  Catholic School’s Mass 9am (All Grades) 

CLASS 10am-11am 
Sunday, February 4  Children’s Mass 9am 

CLASS 10am-11am       
Sunday, February 11  CLASS 10am-11am         

Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday 
Sunday, February 18  CLASS 10am-11am - (1st Sunday of Lent)    
 Monday, February 19  Celebration of First Reconciliation 6:30pm @ St Joseph 
Sunday, February 25  CLASS 10am-11am  
Sunday, March 3  CLASS 10am-11am      
Sunday, March 10  CLASS 10am-11am         
Sunday, March 17  CLASS 10am-11am  
Sunday, March 24  CLASS 10am-11am – (Palm Sunday) - Family Activity     

Thursday, March 28 – Saturday March 30  Paschal Triduum     
Sunday, March 31  NO CLASS – Easter Sunday 
 No Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass 
Sunday, April 7  CLASS 10am-11am    
 Saturday, April 13  Celebration of First Communion 4:30 pm 
Sunday, April 14  CLASS 10am-11am (No Class for 1st Communion Students) 
Sunday, April 21  CLASS 10am-11am  
Sunday, April 28  CLASS 10am-11am – Chicken Dinner - Spring Service Project   
Sunday, May 5  Children’s Mass with May Crowning 9am 
 Last Children’s Liturgy of the Word @ 9am Mass   

LAST PSR CLASS 10am-11am     
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